
 

Academic Appeals Board (Undergraduate), 2024‐2025 
Chair: Don Kirk| Vice‐Chair: Harry Ruda 

APPOINTMENT TYPE  NAME  CONSTITUENCY  EMAIL  TERM  EXPIRES / 
REVIEWED 

Teaching Staff (7)  Carrick, Roger  Engineering Science  roger.carrick@utoronto.ca  3 years  Aug 31, 2026 

  Consens, Mariano  Mechanical & Industrial Engineering  mariano.consens@utoronto.ca   3 years  Aug 31, 2025 

  Dawson, Francis  Electrical & Computer Engineering  dawson@ece.utoronto.ca   3 years  Aug 31, 2027 

  Harrison, John*  Civil & Mineral Engineering  john.harrison@utoronto.ca  3 years  Aug 31, 2026 

  Kirk, Don  Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry  don.kirk@utoronto.ca  3 years  Aug 31, 2026  

  Ruda, Harry   Materials Science & Engineering   harry.ruda@utoronto.ca   3 years  Aug 31, 2025 

  Sheridan, Patricia**  Transdisciplinary Engineering Education & Practice  patricia.sheridan@utoronto.ca  3 years  Aug 31, 2025 

Undergraduate Students  
(minimum 7) 

Chen, Jason  Undergraduate Student (Y2 – T1) 
jljason.chen@mail.utoronto.ca 

1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Choksi, Tithi  Undergraduate Student (Y2 – Mech)  tithi.choksi@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Du, Matthew  Undergraduate Student (PEY – Mech)  matthew.du@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Garcia, Alexis Kuri  Undergraduate Student (Y2 – MSE)  helene.kurigarcia@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Makheja, Gautam  Undergraduate Student (PEY – EngSci)  gautam.makheja@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Mezei, Katy  Undergraduate Student (Y2 – Chem)  katy.mezei@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Misra, Tarun  Undergraduate Student (Y4 – ECE)  tarun.misra@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Wong, Kaitlyn  Undergraduate Student (Y3 – Mech)  kait.wong@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Wu, Sunny  Undergraduate Student (Y2 – ECE)  sun.wu@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Xu, Jennifer  Undergraduate Student (Y3 – Chem)  jenn.xu@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

  Xu, Jim  Undergraduate Student (Y2 – ECE)  jimq.xu@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Aug 31, 2025 

Ex‐officio (Non‐voting)  Bright, Helen  Faculty Registrar  helen.bright@utoronto.ca  Ongoing  ‐‐ 

Recording Secretary 
(Non‐voting) 

Luna Yong, Andrea  Advisor, Registrarial Communications  andrea.lunayong@utoronto.ca  Ongoing  Periodically 

 
*CivMin: John Harrison replaces Shamim Sheikh 2024‐2025. ** ISTEP: Patricia Sheridan replaces Elham Marzi in 2024‐2025. 
Domain: With respect to undergraduate programs, AAB(U) is responsible for hearing appeals of undergraduate students against decisions of the Standing Committees of Council relating to petitions 
for exemptions from the application of academic regulations or standards and to make rulings on such appeals. An AAB(U) appeal decision is final within the Faculty of Applied Science & 
Engineering; however, its decisions may be appealed to Governing Council’s Academic Appeals Committee (AAC).  
Term: Sep 1 until Aug 31 of the following year.                          Rev. 7/22/2024 2:37 PM


